CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

July 18, 2024 through August 16, 2024
000000607155865

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00196513 DRE 201 219 23024 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000 Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
MARIO M MONROE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
PO BOX 625 We accept operator relay calls
MOAPA NV 89025-0625
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Premier Plus Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $2,140.41
Deposits and Additions 5,304.40
Checks Paid -450.00
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -4,390.79
Electronic Withdrawals -1,539.60
Ending Balance $1,064.42
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.01%
Interest Paid This Period $0.01
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $0.15

Thank you for your military service and commitment to our country. Your monthly service fee was waived as a benéfit of
Chase Military Banking.

CHECKS PAID

CHECK NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
PAID

1071 A 07/19 $450.00

Total Checks Paid $450.00

If you see a check description in the Transaction Detail section, it means your check has already been converted for
electronic payment. Because of this, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image on Chase.com.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $2,140.41

07/18 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 37437009980 Web ID: 6131996647 585.00 2,725.41

07/18 Card Purchase 07/17 Tagg N Go Wash Mesquit 435-6282256 NV -37.00 2,688.41
Card 8329

07/18 Card Purchase 07/17 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -19.44 2,668.97

07/18 ggzrg Purchase 07/17 Jack IN The Box 07265 N Las Vegas NV Card -17.19 2,651.78
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CHASE O

July 18, 2024 through August 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/18 Recurring Card Purchase 07/18 Crunchyroll *Membersh 415-503-9235 CA -15.99 2,635.79
Card 8329
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Amazon Mkipl*Rs7Mu4S Amzn.Com/Bill WA -23.72 2,612.07
Card 8329
07/19 Card Purchase 07/18 Chilis 1650 Ecomm Https://Prod. NV Card 8329 -55.00 2,557.07
07/19 ggzrg Purchase 07/19 Playstation Network 800-3457669 CA Card -69.99 2,487.08
07/19 Check #1071 -450.00 2,037.08
07/19 Card Purchase With Pin 07/19 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -37.57 1,999 51
07/22 Driveway Finance Billpay 160312928 Web ID: 1460921640 -338.00 1,661.51
07/22 Recurring Card Purchase 07/20 Help.Max.Com Max.Com NY Card 8329 -18.39 1,643.12
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Wingstop 1050 214-070-0217 NV Card 8329 -60.00 1,583.12
07/22 Card Purchase With Pin 07/21 Wal-Mart #3847 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -168.46 1,414.66
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Samsclub #4974 Las Vegas NE NV Card 8329 -49 66 1,365.00
07/23 ggzrg Purchase 07/22 Sq *The Airplane Shop Las Vegas NV Card -32.35 1,332.65
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Taco Bell 037135 N Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -15.35 1,317.30
07/23 ggzrg Purchase 07/22 Mcdonald's F32976 North Las Veg NV Card -16.43 1,300.87
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -90.40 1,210.47
Card 8329
07/24 Card Purchase 07/23 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -19.68 1,190.79
07/24 Card Purchase 07/24 Dreamitcollectibl Httpswww. Shop CA Card 8329 -25.45 1,165.34
07/25 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 37580748175 Web ID: 6131996647 584.00 1,749.34
07/25 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99AkuSWyc -100.00 1,649.34
07/25 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Akvab8M -80.00 1,569.34
07/26 Card Purchase With Pin 07/26 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -39.17 1,530.17
07/26 Card Purchase With Pin 07/26 Hobbylobb 6361 North D Las Vegas NV -44.34 1,485.83
Card 8329
07/26 Card Purchase With Pin 07/26 Winco Foods #113 610 North Las Veg NV -27.59 1,458.24
Card 8329
07/29 ggzrg Purchase 07/26 Galaxy Theatre Canne North Las Veg NV Card -15.20 1,443.04
07/29 ggzrg Purchase 07/27 Galaxy Theatre Canne North Las Veg NV Card -28.25 1,414.79
07/29 Card Purchase 07/26 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -17.98 1,396.81
07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 The Pokemon Company | 425-229-6000 WA -22.74 1,374.07
Card 8329
07/29 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -10.76 1,363.31
07/29 Recurring Card Purchase 07/28 Disney Plus 888-9057888 CA Card 8329 -20.52 1,342.79
07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Uplift, Inc. Httpswww.Upli CA Card 8329 -150.22 1,192.57
07/29 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 07/28 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -198.62 993.95
07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Mcdonald's F26091 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -15.89 978.06
07/29 Card Purchase 07/29 Dreamitcollectibl Httpswww. Shop CA Card 8329 -42.00 936.06
07/29 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 07/29 Usps PO 3 1800 E State Moapa NV Card -10.60 925.46
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Invision Eye Center Overton NV Card 8329 -10.00 915.46
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Mcdonald's F21851 Overton NV Card 8329 -29.42 886.04
07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -33.14 852.90
07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Wal-Mart #3847 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -106.33 746.57
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Panda Express #3348 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -17.00 729.57
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -16.97 712.60
08/01 Moapa Band of PA Payments PPD ID: 6880117767 1,800.00 2,512.60
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CHASE O

July 18, 2024 through August 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/01 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 37731099261 Web ID: 6131996647 585.00 3,097.60

08/01 Vacp Treas 310 Xxva Benef PPD ID: 9111036002 171.23 3,268.83

08/01 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 Wii Play Games 2 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -119.60 3,149.23

08/01 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 Target T- 6371 N Decat Las Vegas NV Card -93.21 3,056.02
8329

08/01 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 Hobbylobb 6361 North D Las Vegas NV -22.55 3,033.47
Card 8329

08/02 Card Purchase 08/01 Sq *888 Collectibles Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -42.34 2,991.13

08/02 Card Purchase 08/01 Sq *888 Collectibles Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -19.50 2,971.63

08/02 Card Purchase 08/01 85C Bakery Cafe USA Las Vegas NV Card -16.90 2,954.73
8329

08/02 Card Purchase 08/01 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -17.98 2,936.75

08/02 Card Purchase 08/02 Texas Roadhouse #2626 O Olo.Com NV Card -61.39 2,875.36
8329

08/02 Recurring Card Purchase 08/02 Microsoft*Ultimate 1 M 425-6816830 WA -18.34 2,857.02
Card 8329

08/05 Card Purchase 08/01 Burger King #19190 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -16.45 2,840.57

08/05 Card Purchase 08/02 Carl's Jr 8028 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -37.68 2,802.89

08/05 Card Purchase With Pin 08/03 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -14.56 2,788.33

08/05 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Alegibr -50.00 2,738.33

08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Dreamitcollectibl Httpswww. Shop CA Card 8329 -29.90 2,708.43

08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Dreamitcollectibl Httpswww. Shop CA Card 8329 -29.95 2,678.48

08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card 8329 -63.88 2,614.60

08/05 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/04 950 W Mesquite Blvd Nul Mesquite NV -162.75 2,451.85
Card 8329

08/05 Card Purchase With Pin 08/04 Wal-Mart #3847 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -98.13 2,353.72

08/05 Card Purchase 08/04 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -16.67 2,337.05

08/05 Recurring Card Purchase 08/05 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card -8.99 2,328.06
8329

08/05 Card Purchase With Pin 08/05 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -9.64 2,318.42

08/06 Recurring Card Purchase 08/06 Netflix 1 8445052993 CA Card 8329 -25.42 2,293.00

08/07 Card Purchase 08/07 The Pokemon Company | 425-229-6000 WA -32.50 2,260.50
Card 8329

08/07 Recurring Card Purchase 08/06 Google *Youtube G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -15.14 2,245.36
8329

08/08 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 37888181349 Web ID: 6131996647 584.00 2,829.36

08/08 Card Purchase 08/07 Legoland California Carlsbad CA Card 8329 -35.00 2,794.36

08/08 Card Purchase 08/08 Legoland California LLC Carlsbad CA Card -114.16 2,680.20
8329

08/08 Card Purchase 08/08 Legoland California LLC Carlsbad CA Card -58.14 2,622.06
8329

08/08 Card Purchase 08/08 Merlins Magic Wand Foun Carlsbad CA Card -1.00 2,621.06
8329

08/08 Card Purchase With Pin 08/08 Uss Midway Museu 910 N San Diego CA -171.32 2,449.74
Card 8329

08/09 Card Purchase 08/08 SSA - Uss Midway San Diego CA Card 8329 -44.14 2,405.60

08/09 Card Purchase 08/08 Tc's Rockets Inc. San Diego CA Card 8329 -35.88 2,369.72

08/09 Card Purchase 08/08 Mcdonald's F3813 San Diego CA Card 8329 -21.30 2,348.42

08/09 Card Purchase With Pin 08/09 Ta Barstow Barstow CA Card 8329 -33.98 2,314.44

08/12 Card Purchase 08/09 Jack IN The Box 0022 San Diego CA Card -17.43 2,297.01
8329

08/12 Card Purchase 08/09 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -35.96 2,261.05
8329

08/12 Card Purchase 08/09 Carl's Jr 8028 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -27.82 2,233.23
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CHASE O

July 18, 2024 through August 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/12 Card Purchase 08/09 Mdc*Overton Power Dist 702-3972512 NV Card -193.57 2,039.66
8329
08/12 Zelle Payment To Aurora Jpm99Alrmbiy -30.00 2,009.66
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/10 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -51.96 1,957.70
08/12 Card Purchase 08/10 Sq *Legacy Trading Card Las Vegas NV Card -98.62 1,859.08
8329
08/12 Card Purchase 08/10 Michoacan Gourmet Mexi 800-8062549 NV -75.00 1,784.08
Card 8329
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/11 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -21.42 1,762.66
08/12 T-Mobile Pcs Svec 6038509 Web ID: 0000450304 -212.34 1,5650.32
08/12 Mwt Billpay PPD ID: 0000000160 -98.94 1,451.38
08/12 Driveway Finance Billpay 165081867 Web ID: 1460921640 -338.00 1,113.38
08/13 Card Purchase Return  08/12 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card 8329 3.97 1,117.35
08/13 Card Purchase 08/13 Darksidegames Httpsdarkside NV Card 8329 -43.15 1,074.20
08/13 Card Purchase 08/12 Invision Eye Center Overton NV Card 8329 -120.50 953.70
08/13 Card Purchase 08/12 Mcdonald's F21851 Overton NV Card 8329 -28.55 925.15
08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -35.85 889.30
08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Wal-Mart Super Center Las Vegas NV Card -15.04 874.26
8329
08/14 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez CofgyrdHotn5 200.00 1,074.26
08/14 Card Purchase 08/13 Sq *Legacy Sports Cards Las Vegas NV Card -8.67 1,065.59
8329
08/14 Card Purchase 08/14 Texas Roadhouse #2626 O Olo.Com NV Card -56.69 1,008.90
8329
08/14 Card Purchase With Pin 08/14 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -144.32 864.58
8329
08/15 Card Purchase Return  08/14 Darksidegames Httpsdarkside NV Card 8329 6.19 870.77
08/15 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 38032919310 Web ID: 6131996647 585.00 1,455.77
08/15 Card Purchase 08/14 Subway 36067 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -13.46 1,442 31
08/15 Prog Direct Ins Ins Prem 957399708 Mario Web ID: 9409348062 -292.32 1,149.99
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -31.82 1,118.17
08/15 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -19.68 1,098.49
08/16 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofgr3Fp002Y 150.00 1,248.49
08/16 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cof806Urel|V 50.00 1,298.49
08/16 Card Purchase 08/15 Panda Express #1667 North Las Veg NV Card -20.92 1,277.57
8329
08/16 Card Purchase 08/15 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -17.98 1,259.59
8329
08/16 Recurring Card Purchase 08/16 Discovery+ 012-3456789 TN Card 8329 -9.73 1,249.86
08/16 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Wal-Mart Super Center Mesquite NV Card -117.08 1,132.78
8329
08/16 Card Purchase 08/16 Pilot_01171 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -52.32 1,080.46
08/16 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -16.05 1,064.41
08/16 Interest Payment 0.01 1,064.42
Ending Balance $1,064.42
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CHASE O

July 18, 2024 through August 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS:

Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the address on the front of this statement immediately if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number; . o .
. A description of the error or the transaction you are unsure about, and why you think it is an error or want more information; and
. The amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

For business accounts, see your deposit account agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account for details.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Contact us immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic funds transfers on this statement. For more details, see your deposit account
agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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CHASE O

July 18, 2024 through August 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865
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